
Subject: Board Meeting Notice - Wed. 12/6/17
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 12/01/2017 02:01 PM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
BCC: Alan Johnson <AlanJ@victory-group.com>, Alan Johnson <alan@victory-
group.com>, Anthony Bilas <margery.bilas@gmail.com>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie"
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, Bob Iannessa
<bob.iannessa@avisonyoung.com>, Dan Salas
<dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>, Dan Salas <danny@longbeachcruises.com>,
Eric Eisenberg <ericeoban@gmail.com>, Eric Eisenberg <ericoban@msn.com>,
Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>, Greg Morena
<gregmorena@gmail.com>, James Brown <jbbeer@msn.com>, Jonathan
Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Karen Wilkinson-Jurisic
<kwilkinson@dhs.lacounty.gov>, Morris Warschaw
<morris_warschaw@hotmail.com>, Nilda Parrado Langston
<nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Randy Weston <randy@wellingtonsigns.com>,
Roger Cosgrove <rcosgrove@polahs.net>, Vince DiMeglio
<vinced55@yahoo.com>, Warren Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Warren
Hsiao <warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>

Good afternoon,

Attached is the agenda, minutes and financial report for our upcoming board
meeting next Wednesday, December 6, 2017 at 9:00am. 

Please RSVP or let me know if you will not be able to attend the meeting.

Kind regards,

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

Attachments:

Agenda December 6, 2017.pdf 280 KB

Minutes November 1, 2017.doc 746 KB

SPPOA CSB Minutes November 2017.doc 604 KB

SPPOA Marketing Minutes November 2017.doc 603 KB

Financial Report October 2017.pdf 1.5 MB
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